
 Celebration of Mass in the City    Spiritual Director: 
  THE SHENTON WAY GROUP    Rev Fr Terence Pereira 
 

SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JAN / FEB / MARCH 2018 
 

DAY/DATE TIME/P.M. SERVICE JANUARY  2018 
Friday, 12 Jan (White)      Friday after the Epiphany 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Mass Mass 
Friday, 19 Jan (Green) 2nd Week in Ordinary Time 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Mass Mass 
Friday, 26 Jan (White) St Timothy & Titus, Bishops 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Mass Mass 

FEBRUARY  2018 
Friday, 02 Feb (White) The Presentation of the Lord 12:20 – 12.55 1.20 – 1.55 Mass Mass 

Friday, 09 (Green) 5th Week in Ordinary Time 12:20 – 12.55 1.20 – 1.55 Mass Mass 
Wednesday, 14 Feb (Purple) ASH WEDNESDAY 11:20 – 12:15 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 

Mass Mass Mass 
Friday, 16 Feb (Purple) Friday after Ash Wednesday LUNAR NEW YEAR PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
Friday, 23 Feb (Purple) 1st Week of Lent 12:20 – 12:55 1:20 – 1:55 Stations of the Cross Mass MARCH  2018 
Friday, 02 Mar (Purple) 2nd Week of Lent 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Stations of the Cross Mass 
Friday, 09 Mar (Purple) 3rd Week of Lent 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Stations of the Cross Mass 
Friday, 16 Mar (Purple) 4th Week of Lent 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Stations of the Cross Mass 
Friday, 23 Mar (Purple) 5th Week of Lent 12.20 - 12.55   1.20 - 1.55 Stations of the Cross Mass 

 Friday, 30 March  GOOD FRIDAY   PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
  
    Venue   :   B1, City House      36 Robinson Road (Opposite Lau Pa Sat)            Singapore 068877 

Enquiry :   Doris Oh:90463061; May Yip:90906032    Website:  www.cps.org.sg 


